No. € 175602

Due no later than Oct 31, 2010

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

AUGER FAMLLY LAND CO.
LORRAINE A WRIGHT
3987 E MAPLE CREEK RD
FRANKLIN ID 83237

LORRAINE A WRIGHT
3987 E MAPLE CREEK RD
FRANKLIN ID 83237

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JOAN AUGER 22 E MONTICELLO DR
DIRECTOR JAMES H AUGER 333 ROOSEVELT
DIRECTOR MARY A BAIR PO BOX 135

DIRECTOR ALAN W AUGER 526 E 100 S

DIRECTOR OWEN H AUGER 3200 NE KNOTTS
PRESIDENT LUINNA A JENSEN 170 S 500 E
SECRETARY LORRAINE A WRIGHT 3987 E MAPLECREEK RD

City State Country
KAYSVILLE ur USA
POCATELLO ID USA
BYRON WY USA
KAYSVILLE ur USA
PORTLAND OR USA
KAYSVILLE ur USA
FRANKLIN ID USA

Postal Code
84037
83201
82412
84037
97212
84037
83237

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 175602

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Lorraine A Wright
Name (type or print): Lorraine A Wright

Date: 08/17/2010
Title: Secretary

Processed 08/17/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




