No. C 175602 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Oct 31, 2010 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. AUGER FAMILY LAND CO. LORRAINE A WRIGHT 3987 E MAPLE CREEK RD FRANKLIN ID 83237		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
				3987 E MAPLE FRANKLIN ID	LORRAINE A WRIGHT 3987 E MAPLE CREEK RD FRANKLIN ID 83237 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of I	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	JOAN AUGER	₹	22 E MONTICELLO DR	KAYSVILLE	υT	USA	84037	
DIRECTOR	JAMES H AL	JGER	333 ROOSEVELT	POCATELLO	ID	USA	83201	
DIRECTOR	MARY A BA	IR	PO BOX 135	BYRON	WY	USA	82412	
DIRECTOR	ALAN W AU	IGER	526 E 100 S	KAYSVILLE	UT	USA	84037	
DIRECTOR	OWEN H AL	JGER	3200 NE KNOTTS	PORTLAND	OR	USA	97212	
PRESIDENT	LUINNA A JI	ENSEN	170 S 500 E	KAYSVILLE	UT	USA	84037	
SECRETARY	LORRAINE A	WRIGHT	3987 E MAPLECREEK RD	FRANKLIN	ID	USA	83237	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6.		6. Annual Report	6. Annual Report must be signed.*					
ID C 175602		Signature: Lorraine A Wright			Date: 08/17/2010			
		Name (type or print): Lorraine A Wright			Title: Secretary			
Processed 08/17/2010)	* Electronically pr	ovided signatures are accepted as origina	l signatures.				